
Class. Coppia Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

(B)
Cesarini Stefano
Lorenzini Paolo

(C)
Brescini Luca
Tiberi Marco

(A)
Latini Stefano
Ciciliani Marco

(A)
Rotatori Nicola
Petrolati Davide

(D)
Chiappa Daniele
Servadio Michele

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Pianello Vallesina Asd

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

2,0

4,5

7,5

7,5

8,5

1 - 1

2½- 2

2½- 5

4½- 3

4½- 4

2,0

5,0

7,0

7,0

9,0

1 - 1

3 - 2

2 - 5

4 - 3

5 - 4

39

29

23

13

11

43.755

33.295

26.110

14.685

12.210

2

2

2

2

2
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Orario
11:40:52

Direttore di Gara
Gabbianelli Devis

Giudice di Gara
Polverari Nicola

Annotazioni


